
Youngtimer Festival Spa 2017

Regl. Nr. 938/17

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:20:58
11:36:34

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

10:31:18
11:32:22
1:01:04

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date

CIRCUITNAME

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

55 49
10Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
40
15

:

:

23 July 2017

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.

Youngtimer Trophy 1 - Rennen

841Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

60 15Dr. Helmut Stein 2:54.127Ford Escort RS 1600 19 1:01:24.6656 130.01
180 30+31Christoph Renicke 2:56.407Opel Kadett C Coupe 19 1:01:51.7646 129.06
32 9Wilhelm Vinke 2:56.233Opel Kadett B 1900 19 1:02:14.35911 128.28
374 46Alexander Köppen 2:58.286Alfa Romeo 33 QV 19 1:02:15.3819 128.25
366 45Packbier-Haugg 3:00.875Toyota Corolla AE 86 18 1:01:08.5086 123.71
1 29Rost-Rost 3:02.695VW Polo 1 RMS 18 1:01:21.40416 123.28
41 12Christoph Wilde 3:04.824Simca Rallye 2 18 1:02:16.80816 121.45
263 34Fischer-Hakenesch 3:13.029Porsche 924 17 1:01:31.35917 116.12
337 44Dr. Joachim Steidel 3:22.006Suzuki Swift GTI 17 1:03:38.3307 112.25
101 18Rung-Zensen 3:36.856Porsche 924 16 1:05:01.1864 103.41
21 7Benra-Benra 3:15.993NSU TT 15 1:03:18.0933 99.58
12 25Georg Schwarz 3:17.741VW Gol f GTI 13 48:59.8842 111.49
320 41Henning Flemes 3:11.297Renault R5 GT Turbo 11 40:57.6998 112.85
57 14Hagen-Müller 3:13.812BMW 2002 TI 8 57:56.6376 58.02

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

61 Dörmann-Kaufmann1 8 Ford Escort RS 16001
60 Dr. Helmut Stein9 9 Ford Escort RS 16002
32 Wilhelm Vinke10 19 Opel Kadett B 19003

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

61 Dörmann-Kaufmann Ford Escort RS 16002:48.743 10:34:0911
61 Dörmann-Kaufmann Ford Escort RS 16002:45.796 10:36:5522

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

19 7Maximilian Koch 3:06.106 9 135.48NSU TT
32 9Wilhelm Vinke 2:56.233 11 143.07Opel Kadett B 1900
41 12Christoph Wilde 3:04.824 16 136.42Simca Rallye 2
57 14Hagen-Müller 3:13.812 6 130.10BMW 2002 TI
61 15Dörmann-Kaufmann 2:45.796 2 152.08Ford Escort RS 1600
101 18Rung-Zensen 3:36.856 4 116.27Porsche 924
12 25Georg Schwarz 3:17.741 2 127.51VW Gol f GTI
1 29Rost-Rost 3:02.695 16 138.01VW Polo 1 RMS
180 30+31Christoph Renicke 2:56.407 6 142.93Opel Kadett C Coupe
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Youngtimer Festival Spa 2017

Regl. Nr. 938/17

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

263 34Fischer-Hakenesch 3:13.029 17 130.62Porsche 924
320 41Henning Flemes 3:11.297 8 131.81Renault R5 GT Turbo
340 44Schilling-Plumm 3:11.593 5 131.60Suzuki Swift GTI
366 45Packbier-Haugg 3:00.875 6 139.40Toyota Corolla AE 86
374 46Alexander Köppen 2:58.286 9 141.43Alfa Romeo 33 QV

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

1032 Wilhelm Vinke Opel1
861 Dörmann-Kaufmann Ford2
160 Dr. Helmut Stein Ford3
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